Position

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Rsp

Teacher Special Assignmnt
Teacher Special Class
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Counselor

Teacher Special Assignmnt
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Class

Teacher Special Assignmnt

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Assignmnt
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Special Class

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch,

Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly,
Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Elementary,

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Counselor, Teacher
Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Department

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Total Wages

$118,364

$105,525
$105,045
$103,703
$102,976
$101,784
$101,655

$101,482

$101,147
$100,901
$100,561

$100,499
$99,880
$97,729
$97,238

$94,330
$94,024

$92,844
$91,986
$91,887
$82,981

$77,230

$67,676

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,853

$32,197
$32,136
$26,433
$28,806
$31,721
$28,635

$19,389

$28,571
$28,528
$26,026

$28,512
$28,412
$31,200
$18,814

$27,571
$18,409

$30,549
$27,363
$16,383
$26,162

$25,437

$13,186



Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Lead Custodian
Nutrition Srvs Mgr
Teacher Elementary

Student Data Technician

Senior Nutrition Srv Wrkr

Teacher Special Class
School Health/Office Tech
Custodian

Teacher Special Class
Technology Inst Assistant
Teacher Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed
Sub Custodian
Instructional Assistant

Nutrition Services Worker

Noon Duty Aide Elem

Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.
Instructional Asst-Se/Sh
Student Worker

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty,
Teacher Sum Sch

Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty
Teacher Extra Duty

Nutrition Srvs Mgr
Teacher Extra Duty

Student Data
Technician

Nutrition Srvs Mgr,
Nutrition Srvs Mgr,

Senior Nutrition Srv

Wrkr
Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Extra Duty

Teacher Elementary,

Teacher Extra Duty

Sub Office Assistant

Nutrition Services
Worker

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified
Paramount Unified

Paramount Unified

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos
Los Cerritos

Los Cerritos

$66,704
$65,639

$62,223
$59,632
$58,775
$56,847
$47,289
$45,822
$44,892

$40,919

$36,369
$34,792
$32,606
$26,095
$25,642
$22,191
$20,592

$18,667
$16,912
$16,184
$15,459
$15,225

$9,845
$7,291
$548
$126

$24,014
$14,656

$12,470
$12,111
$12,006
$24,510
$10,877

$8,712
$22,933

$15.657

$10,719
$15,565
$7,745
$5,549
$7,710
$4,986
$4,755

$2,718
$2,454
$2,350
$2,261
$2,194

$0
$0
$78
$0



