Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch, Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly, Teacher-Adult Ed/Hrly	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$118,364	\$25,853
Teacher Rsp	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$105,525	\$32,197
Teacher Special Assignmnt	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$105,045	\$32,136
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$103,703	\$26,433
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$102,976	\$28,806
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$101,784	\$31,721
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$101,655	\$28,635
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$101,482	\$19,389
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$101,147	\$28,571
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$100,901	\$28,528
Counselor	Counselor, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$100,561	\$26,026
Teacher Special Assignmnt	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$100,499	\$28,512
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$99,880	\$28,412
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$97,729	\$31,200
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$97,238	\$18,814
Teacher Special Assignmnt	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$94,330	\$27,571
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$94,024	\$18,409
Teacher Special Assignmnt	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$92,844	\$30,549
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$91,986	\$27,363
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$91,887	\$16,383
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$82,981	\$26,162
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$77,230	\$25,437
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$67,676	\$13,186

Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$66,704	\$24,014
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty, Teacher Sum Sch	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$65,639	\$14,656
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$62,223	\$12,470
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$59,632	\$12,111
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$58,775	\$12,006
Lead Custodian		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$56,847	\$24,510
Nutrition Srvs Mgr	Nutrition Srvs Mgr	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$47,289	\$10,877
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$45,822	\$8,712
Student Data Technician	Student Data Technician	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$44,892	\$22,933
Senior Nutrition Srv Wrkr	Nutrition Srvs Mgr, Nutrition Srvs Mgr, Senior Nutrition Srv Wrkr	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$40,919	\$15,657
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$36,369	\$10,719
School Health/Office Tech		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$34,792	\$15,565
Custodian		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$32,606	\$7,745
Teacher Special Class	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$26,095	\$5,549
Technology Inst Assistant		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$25,642	\$7,710
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$22,191	\$4,986
Teacher Elementary	Teacher Elementary, Teacher Extra Duty	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$20,592	\$4,755
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$18,667	\$2,718
Instructional Asst-Sp Ed		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$16,912	\$2,454
Sub Custodian		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$16,184	\$2,350
Instructional Assistant	Sub Office Assistant	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$15,459	\$2,261
Nutrition Services Worker	Nutrition Services Worker	Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$15,225	\$2,194
Noon Duty Aide Elem		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$9,845	\$0
Sub Noon Duty Aide Elem.		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$7,291	\$0
Instructional Asst-Se/Sh		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$548	\$78
Student Worker		Paramount Unified	Los Cerritos	\$126	\$0